
Do you have any questions regarding
Messe Frankfurt’s products and services?

Servicelines

Serviceteam E-Mail Telefon

Advertising media.services@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-64 41

Catering catering@accente.com +49 69 7 56 02-22 41

Cleaning cleaning@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-69 11

Compressed air + natural gas compressedair@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-66 78

Customer Care customer.care@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-30 24

Customer Service customerservice@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-54 08

Digital Extension support-digital@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-10 10

Electricity electricity@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-66 70

Hostess office@dkts.de +49 61 01 99 56 198

Interpreter info@bbklanguages.com +49 7274-70 27 70

LeadSuccess + Multimedia Shop multimedia-shop@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-13 20

Logistics logistics@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-60 75

Media Services media.services@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-64 41

Media Package Manager (MPM) mpm@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-51 31

Shop for Exhibitor Services serviceshop@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-29 99

Suspensions suspensions@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-68 99

Stand construction + stand equipment 
(Fairconstruction)

fairconstruction@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-66 66

Stand construction approval + 
Technical Event Management

standapproval@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-59 04

Stand guard standguard@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-63 42

Telecommunication telecommunication@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-711 73

Ticket Services for Exhibitors etickets@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-51 51

Traffic traffic@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-66 00

Waste waste@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-69 11

Water water@messefrankfurt.com +49 69 75 75-66 78


